1/13
Technical
Section 8
Dimensions
Section 9
1
Isobar 4c
TP&N Type B incomers
Distribution boards
Incoming devices without extension enclosure
Part number Description Rating Voltage Number of poles
MGBNI160SD Switch disconnector 160 415V 3+N (4)
MGBNI200SD Switch disconnector 200 415V 3+N (4)
MGBNI250SD Switch disconnector 250 415V 3+N (4)
MGBNCB1603 MCCB 160 415V 4
MGBNCB2003 MCCB 200 415V 4
MGBNCB2503 MCCB 250 415V 4
MGNPB250TB Terminal block 250 415V 4
Terminal blocks 125/250A
Part number Rating Voltage Notes
MGTB1254 125A 415V
MGNTB2504 250A 415V With extension box
Technical data
Cable capacity 125A - 50mm2, 250A - M8 copper pad
Terminal tightening torque 125A - 3.5Nm, 250A - 15Nm
Moulded case circuit breakers MCCBs 100A - 250A
Part number Rating Voltage  Number of poles
MGNCB1004 100A 415V 4
MGNCB1604 160A 415V 4
MGNCB2004 200A 415V 4
MGNCB2504 250A 415V 4
MGALK Allen key kit for fitting devices >160A
n 	 Devices fit directly into distribution board and are supplied with 270mm
extension box and terminal shield
n 	 Can be fitted with shunt trip, UVR and auxiliary switch